PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6688636

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
INTERNATIONAL TEST SOLUTIONS, INC.	03/29/2021

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	INTERNATIONAL TEST SOLUTIONS, LLC
Street Address:	1595 MEADOW WOOD LANE
Internal Address:	UNIT 2
City:	RENO
State/Country:	NEVADA
Postal Code:	89502

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 43

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	60146526
Application Number:	09624750
Application Number:	10825718
Application Number:	11140221
Application Number:	10427661
Application Number:	60614073
Application Number:	11237596
Application Number:	13912840
Application Number:	13961127
Application Number:	15818386
Application Number:	16290789
Application Number:	16438162
Application Number:	12630714
Application Number:	13290015
Application Number:	13290017
Application Number:	14445003
Application Number:	16228664
Application Number:	15495873
Application Number:	15723151

PATENT REEL: 056121 FRAME: 0757

506641826

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	62634545
Application Number:	16283592
Application Number:	16283603
Application Number:	16283607
Application Number:	16283613
Application Number:	16460877
Application Number:	16460918
Application Number:	16460929
Application Number:	16460935
Application Number:	16794068
Application Number:	16684453
Application Number:	16855841
Application Number:	16872292
Application Number:	12626734
Application Number:	10794718
Application Number:	60140231
Application Number:	09602545
Application Number:	61169007
Application Number:	12760543
Application Number:	13725827
Application Number:	13971619
Application Number:	15419840
Application Number:	16136965
Application Number:	16895106

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (630)499-2654

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 6303752033

Email: cmc.prosecution@cmcmaterials.com

Correspondent Name: ERIKA R. SINGLETON Address Line 1: CMC MATERIALS, INC.

Address Line 2: 870 NORTH COMMONS DRIVE

Address Line 4: AURORA, ILLINOIS 60504

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	ITS CONVERSIOIN	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	PATRICIA ROMANELLI	
SIGNATURE:	/Patricia Romanelli/	
DATE SIGNED:	05/03/2021	

Total Attachments: 6

source=Spotless - ITS - Certificate of Conversion and Formation (Final as filed)_3985319_4#page1.tif source=Spotless - ITS - Certificate of Conversion and Formation (Final as filed)_3985319_4#page2.tif source=Spotless - ITS - Certificate of Conversion and Formation (Final as filed)_3985319_4#page3.tif source=Spotless - ITS - Certificate of Conversion and Formation (Final as filed)_3985319_4#page5.tif source=Spotless - ITS - Certificate of Conversion and Formation (Final as filed)_3985319_4#page5.tif





I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT

COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION OF A NEVADA CORPORATION

UNDER THE NAME OF "INTERNATIONAL TEST SOLUTIONS, INC." TO A

DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, CHANGING ITS NAME FROM

"INTERNATIONAL TEST SOLUTIONS, INC." TO "INTERNATIONAL TEST

SOLUTIONS, LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-NINTH DAY OF

MARCH, A.D. 2021, AT 1:41 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE

AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION IS THE TWENTY-NINTH DAY OF

MARCH, A.D. 2021 AT 4 O'CLOCK P.M.

5701543 8100F SR# 20211080112

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

JANSTON W. BUSINESS, BACKWAY OF SERVE

Authentication: 202849677

Date: 03-29-21

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 01:41 PM 03/29/2021
FILED 01:41 PM 03/29/2021
SR 20211080112 - File Number 5701543

TO LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

This Certificate of Conversion to Limited Liability Company of International Test Solutions, Inc., a Nevada corporation (the "Nevada Corporation"), dated as of March 29, 2021, has been duly executed and is being filed to convert the Nevada Corporation to a Delaware limited liability company (the "Conversion"), pursuant to Section 18-214 of the Delaware Limited Liability Company Act, 6 Del. C. §§ 18-101, et seq. (the "LLC Act").

- The date on which the Nevada Corporation was first incorporated is October 22, 1988, and the jurisdiction where the Nevada Corporation was first incorporated and the jurisdiction of the Nevada Corporation immediately prior to the filing of this Certificate and the effectiveness of the Conversion are the State of Nevada.
- 2. The name and type of entity of the Nevada Corporation immediately prior to the filing of this Certificate and the effectiveness of the Conversion are:

International Test Solutions, Inc., a Nevada corporation

3. The name of the limited liability company as set forth in its certificate of formation being filed simultaneously with this Certificate in accordance with Section 18-214(b) of the LLC Act is:

International Test Solutions, LLC

4. The Conversion shall become effective on March 29, 2021 at 4:00 p.m. (Eastern time).

[signature page follows]

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Certificate as of the date first written above.

INTERNATIONAL TEST SOLUTIONS, INC., a Nevada corporation

NO 57/1

Name: Alan E. Humphrey

Title: President





I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND

CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION OF "INTERNATIONAL

TEST SOLUTIONS, LLC" FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-NINTH

DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2021, AT 1:41 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE

OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION IS THE TWENTY-NINTH

DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2021 AT 4 O'CLOCK P.M.

5701543 8100F SR# 20211080112

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

John W. Ballock Sections of State

Authentication: 202849677

Date: 03-29-21

CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION INTERNATIONAL TEST SOLUTIONS, LLC

This Certificate of Formation of International Test Solutions, LLC, dated as of March 29, 2021, has been duly executed and is being filed by the undersigned, as an authorized person, to form a limited liability company under the Delaware Limited Liability Company Act, 6 Del. C. §§ 18-101, et seq.

The name of the limited liability company formed hereby (the "Company") is:

International Test Solutions, LLC

2. The address of the registered office of the Company in the State of Delaware is:

> c/o The Corporation Trust Company Corporation Trust Center 1209 Orange Street Wilmington, Delaware 19801 New Castle County

3. The name and address of the registered agent for service of process on the Company in the State of Delaware are:

> The Corporation Trust Company Corporation Trust Center 1209 Orange Street Wilmington, Delaware 19801 New Castle County

This Certificate of Formation shall become effective on March 29, 2021 at 4:00 p.m. (Eastern Time).

[signature page follows]

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 01:41 PM 03/29/2021 FILED 01:41 PM 03/29/2021 SR 20211080112 - File Number 5701543

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Certificate of Formation as of the date first written above.

Ah Ellysle

Alan E. Humphrey Authorized Person

RECORDED: 05/03/2021

Certificate of Formation